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OEM Reference

FORD

5007026

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

PEX

CORTECO
CORTECO
A.B.S.

SPIDAN

DOYEN

KACO
WERTHENBACH
AUGROS
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
TIMKEN

HK

H&R

Automotive Bearings
DELTA

DELPHI

DELPHI

BRT Bearings
CONTINENTAL CTAM
Motorcraft
FIRST LINE
MOOG

MOOG
FLENNOR

FAI AutoParts
UNIPART

IRB

AL-KO
QUINTON HAZELL
SNR
MOTAQUIP
SKF

BLUE PRINT

050506B
160004
19017380
19017380
200466
26405
301280
30191

503
51828119
5201
713678140
73783
7814
ABKO052
ABKO052
AWB884
BK133
BK133
BRTBEARINGS237
CDK115
EUB0002
FBKO015
FDWB11195
FDWB11195
FR390179
FWB052
GHK1037
K1107
K280
QWB115C
R15208
VBK148
VKBAS503
WBK133
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